Lake Shore Harvest Ride

South Haven 19 Mile Ride « Follow White Arrows :
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Start Finish:

North Shore Elementary
7320 North Shore Drive
South Haven, Ml 49090

Stops:

North Shore Elementary (FOOD/SAG)
Fieldsview Farm

. Cogdal Vineyards
. Ridley Family Sugar Farm

Brush Farms
Bumbleberry Acres

Legend:
Food

| FOOD
e Tour Stop
| SAG

Repair Services

66" St

o 71st

72" St

orth Shore Drive

Trailhead:
North Shore Elementary
en-Trall

03 Ave

Contacts:
To report a mechanical
problem: Ride
Headquarters
513-235-6542

103" Ave

68 St

To report an accident or
medical emergency: Dial
911 (Injured riders
transported by EMS only)
Follow all laws. Course is
on an open road. Use
caution and obey all traffic
rules and laws in a
courteous and safe manner.
All riders must wear helmet.
Michigan law requires
cyclists to ride as close to
the right as practicable
and not more then two
abreast.
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Lake Shore Harvest Ride

South Haven 19 Mile Ride * Follow White Arrows t=

Leg Dir Type Notes

0.1 - Right Turn right onto North Shore Drive 0.1
0.3 1 Straight At traffic circle take 2" exit onto North Shore Drive 0.4

east crossing freeway, use caution.

0.5 - Left Turn left onto 72nd St. 0.8
07 1 Straight Continue onto 103rd Ave 1.5
0.5 - Left Turn left onto 71st St 2.1
2.3 — Left Turn left onto 107th Ave 4.3
0.2 - Right Turn right onto Cogdal Vineyards 4.7
0.4 T Straight Continue on Cogdal Vineyards driveway 4.9
0.4 i Left Turn left out of Cogdal Vineyards onto 107th Ave 5.3
0.7 - Left Turn left onto 70th St 6.0
0.3 n U-turn Make a U-turn at Ridley Family Sugar Farm 6.3
0.2 — Left Turn left onto 107th Ave 6.5
1.0 - Left Turn left onto 66th St 8.5
0.5 n U-turn U-turn at Brush Farm (Caution, fast traffic) 9.0
2.5 - Right Turn right at 103rd Ave 11.5
1.0 - Left Turn left at 68th St 12.4
1.5 - Right Turn right onto Baseline Ave (Caution, fast traffic) 13.9
1.0 - Right Turn right onto 70th St 14.9
1.2 — Left Turn left onto 103rd Ave 16.1
10 1 Straight Continue onto 72nd St 17.2
0.7 - Right Turn right onto North Shore Drive (Freeway entrance) 17.
0.5 T Straight At traffic circle take 2" exit onto North Shore Drive west 18.4
0.3 - Left Turn left into the North Shore Elementary parking lot 18.7



